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مقدمه (Introduction) :
بیانیه رسالت یا ماموریت(Mission):
دورنما(Vision):
اهداف (Objective):
ارزش ها ( Values) :
ذینفعان (داخلی/خارجی):

استراتژی ها(Strategies):
S1:
S2:
S3:
S4: 
S5: 
اهداف استراتژیک (Strategies Goals): 
S1G1:  
S1G2: 
S2G1: 
S2G2: 
S3G1: 
S4G1: 
S5G1: 
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